2015-16 Actual "Educational Protection Account" Entitlement

These amounts paid for teacher salary and/or benefits.

Rincon Valley Union School District

Binkley Elementary Charter School

Spring Creek Matanzas Elementary Charter School
Village Elementary Charter School

Whited Elementary Charter School

Rincon Valley Charter School
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695,932
226,482
333,214
222,875
248,640
218,568



