2015-16 Actual "Educational Protection Account" Entitlement

These amounts paid for teacher salary and/or benefits.

Rincon Valley Union School District	\$ 695,932
Binkley Elementary Charter School	\$ 226,482
Spring Creek Matanzas Elementary Charter School	\$ 333,214
Village Elementary Charter School	\$ 222,875
Whited Elementary Charter School	\$ 248,640
Rincon Valley Charter School	\$ 218,568